Intellectual Property Rights Society

Campus Law Centre Faculty of Law University of Delhi

Notice

Logo Design Competition for the IPR Society

The IPR Society, Campus Law Centre, University of Delhi invites all the bonafide students of Campus Law Centre, University of Delhi to participate in the "Logo Making Competition" organised by it. The winning logo shall be given due recognition as the official logo of IP Society, CLC for all purposes.

While designing the logo, please take notice of the tag line and the objectives of the IPR Society. The logo must contain the whole name "IPR Society, Campus Law Centre, University of Delhi". It shall be in a pictorial form accompanying the tagline.

The tag line/slogan is "Create, Protect, Innovate".

Objectives:

- 1. To create IP awareness among students, academics and society at large.
- 2. To examine and analyse the execution and implementation of the National IPR Policy.
- 3. To supplement students' knowledge with practical training of IPR and train them to the current demands by conducting training programmes.
- 4. To provide insights into the cutting-edge technologies in the IP domain such as block-chain, AI, information technology, biotechnology and life sciences.
- 5. To facilitate the understanding and importance of IP valuation and commercialisation.
- 6. To promote interdisciplinary research and interactions for mutual learning and understanding of the intricacies of IPR.
- 7. To extend institutional assistance to help promote the IP generation, protection and enforcement in different departments and institutes of the University of Delhi.
- 8. To explore the other vital aspects of IPR not covered in the academic curriculum.

Submission Guidelines

The logo must be original. The IPR society shall have the right to use it.

The submission shall be accepted till 5th April 2023 by 11:59 pm on the following e-mail address: IPRSociety@clc.du.ac.in

(Please give your full details including name, class, section, roll number and mobile number)

The winner shall be awarded with a certificate and a trophy.

If there is any query, please contact us on the email: IPRSociety@clc.du.ac.in

Date: 30/03/2023

Dr. Kshitij Kumar Singh Faculty Convener, IPR Society, Campus Law Centre, Faculty of Law University of Delhi